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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Omar Nour              M3039         1/10    5:41       17:38
2     Michael Kershen        M3039         2/10    5:55       18:20
3     Robert Call            M2029          1/2    6:11       19:10
4     Norm Kendrick          M4049          1/8    6:52       21:19
5     Dylan Taylor           M4049          2/8    7:10       22:13
6     Michael Hall           M5059          1/2    7:55       24:33
7     Mathew Barnes          M1019          1/2    8:09       25:18
8     Kayla Makowski         F3039         1/28    8:10       25:22
9     Kacey Kendrick         F3039         2/28    8:21       25:55
10    Megan Brown            F3039         3/28    8:26       26:12
11    Jessica Sievers        F3039         4/28    8:29       26:21
12    Brooke Nezaticky       F1019          1/1    8:30       26:24
13    Crystal Frank          F2029          1/9    8:38       26:47
14    Lindsay Frank          F5059          1/9    8:38       26:47
15    Coco Shimizu           F4049          1/9    8:45       27:10
16    Linda Hall             F5059          2/9    9:05       28:11
17    Evan Jones             M1019          2/2    9:15       28:43
18    Gail Beaton            F6069          1/2    9:18       28:51
19    Elizabeth Adsit        F3039         5/28    9:23       29:07
20    Eric Surrey            M5059          2/2    9:23       29:09
21    Matthew Ferris         M4049          3/8    9:24       29:11
22    Joanie Kindblade       F4049          2/9    9:24       29:11
23    Laurel Blissett        F3039         6/28    9:25       29:14
24    Joby Spencer           M4049          4/8    9:25       29:14
25    Cindy Granner          F5059          3/9    9:26       29:18
26    Jim McBride            M7098          1/3    9:31       29:34
27    Jaden Jones            F0109          1/5    9:35       29:46
28    Zachary Jones          M4049          5/8    9:35       29:46
29    Chris Rousey           M4049          6/8    9:40       29:59
30    Roy Cuny               M3039         3/10    9:48       30:27
31    Kylie Mallory-Halter   F2029          2/9    9:49       30:27
32    Mark Beaton            M6069          1/2    9:50       30:32
33    Dorie Valdez           F4049          3/9    9:51       30:36
34    Jonathan Grimm         M3039         4/10    9:58       30:56
35    Sabrina Grimm          F3039         7/28    9:58       30:56
36    Anthony Fiedler        M2029          2/2   10:09       31:31
37    Diana Horowitz         F4049          4/9   10:13       31:43
38    Kelly Clark            F3039         8/28   10:14       31:46
39    Kaitlyn Bendlin        F2029          3/9   10:23       32:13
40    Ari Hobfoll            M3039         5/10   10:27       32:27
41    Shannon Qureshi        M3039         6/10   10:38       33:01
42    Eman Darby             F2029          4/9   10:40       33:06
43    Emily Vaneyll          F2029          5/9   10:40       33:06
44    Zach Darby             M3039         7/10   10:40       33:06
45    Michael Campbell       M3039         8/10   10:47       33:29
46    Darcie Chinnis         F3039         9/28   10:58       34:03
47    Sara Herkes            F3039        10/28   11:00       34:08
48    Moriah Bielli          F3039        11/28   11:08       34:32
49    Sebastian Carheden     M0109          1/2   11:19       35:09
50    Shannon Carheden       F3039        12/28   11:19       35:09
51    Adam Carheden          M3039         9/10   11:19       35:09
52    Cynthia Swanson        F6069          2/2   11:20       35:12
53    Jim Peterson           M7098          2/3   11:27       35:32
54    Sophia Laws            F0109          2/5   11:31       35:46
55    Shaun Laws             M4049          7/8   11:31       35:46
56    Clay Gilreath          M0109          2/2   11:34       35:54
57    Mary Gilreath          F4049          5/9   11:35       35:57
58    Jessica Appleby        F3039        13/28   11:41       36:16
59    Tiffany Seybert        F3039        14/28   11:42       36:19
60    Sarah Surrey           F2029          6/9   11:49       36:43
61    Kimberly Grewe         F2029          7/9   12:11       37:48
62    Jenna Stadsvold        F2029          8/9   12:11       37:48
63    Amelia Barr            F0109          3/5   12:17       38:07
64    Kari Williams          F4049          6/9   12:58       40:15
65    Kimberly Purcell       F5059          4/9   13:04       40:35
66    Jay Wilcox             F3039        15/28   13:07       40:44
67    Isabel Barr            F0109          4/5   13:10       40:54
68    Beth Barr              F3039        16/28   13:14       41:05
69    Lori Jones             F4049          7/9   13:34       42:07
70    Lauren Schiel          F3039        17/28   13:36       42:14
71    Angie Lopeman          F3039        18/28   13:37       42:17
72    Sherronda Appleberry   F3039        19/28   13:44       42:38
73    Maureen Burnett        F5059          5/9   13:44       42:40
74    Sajee Dereauxchette    F4049          8/9   13:51       43:00
75    Jessica Campbell       F3039        20/28   14:03       43:39
76    Ronald Williams        M7098          3/3   14:10       44:00
77    Lauren Johnson         F2029          9/9   14:54       46:15
78    Wendy Reynolds         F5059          6/9   14:57       46:24
79    Gigi Promise           F3039        21/28   15:24       47:48
80    Deon Promise           M3039        10/10   15:24       47:48
81    Michelle McCallister   F3039        22/28   15:28       48:00
82    Jamie Schenck          F3039        23/28   15:41       48:43
83    Erica Ohara            F3039        24/28   15:42       48:45
84    Rebecca Pock           F5059          7/9   15:46       48:57
85    Jesse Quick            F4049          9/9   15:46       48:57
86    Carrie Baeza           F3039        25/28   15:56       49:29
87    Kurt Freeman           M4049          8/8   16:00       49:41
88    Marvin Jefferson       M6069          2/2   16:34       51:28
89    Kathleen Lamar         F5059          8/9   16:43       51:56
90    Karen Knight           F5059          9/9   17:22       53:57
91    Molly Dimond           F3039        26/28   17:23       53:58
92    Rebekah Trigg          F3039        27/28   18:29       57:24
93    Ella Dickard           F0109          5/5   20:09     1:02:34
94    Melissa Dickard        F3039        28/28   20:09     1:02:34
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